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12
10
11

13

14

16
17
15
18

22
20
21

23

25

26
29
30
27
32
31

33
37
35
34
36

38
39

Luca Brioschi
Loris Bottega

Matteo Fossati
Giovanni Sella

Lisa Bonato
Salvatore Fogliano

Valentina Durio
Andrea Bordiga
Giordano Tarara
Rachele Benotti
Maurizio Benotti
Nabila Spampanato
Loris Bottega

Christian Geier

Mattia Modica
Daniele Minuzzo
Davide Bisatti
Gianluca Borgatello

Lisa Bonato
Giorgia Casagrande
Elisa Maltauro

Sabrina Serafini

Daniele Spiriti

Giuseppe Nettuno
Stefania Ramponi
Claudio Driussi
Vanessa Bottega
David Romero
Barbara Buran

Nicolo Vergani
Angelo Mariani
Stefano Grassi
Elisa D'Oria
Eduardo Chiarina

Patrick Zanatta
Gianluca Borgatello

09:01:00
09:00:00

09:03:00
09:05:00
09:07:00
09:09:00

09:14:00
09:18:00
09:22:00
09:24:00
09:26:00
09:16:00
09:20:00

09:30:00

09:32:00
09:33:00
09:34:00
09:35:00

09:40:00
09:41:00
09:42:00

09:43:00

09:48:00

09:50:00
09:53:00
09:51:00
09:52:00
09:54:00
09:55:00

10:00:00
10:03:00
10:02:00
10:01:00
10:04:00

10:08:00
10:09:00

DR8.1
DR8.1

DR6.1
DR6.1
DR6.1
DR6.1

DR4.1
DR4.1
DR4.1
DR4.1
DR4.1
DR4.1
DR4.1

DBMV.3

DBM.1
DBM.1
DBM.1
DBM.1

DBW.1
DBW.1
DBW.1

DBWV.1

DS2.3

DS2.1
DS2.1
DS2.1
DS2.1
DS2.1
DS2.1

DS2.2
DS2.2
DS2.2
DS2.2
DS2.2

DS1IM.1
DS1IM.1

00:11:34
00:11:17

00:10:16
00:10:23
00:10:36
00:20:33

00:06:55
00:09:18
00:10:20
00:11:01
00:12:09
00:07:31
00:09:43

00:08:03

00:10:10
00:10:31
00:10:49
00:12:13

00:08:19
00:10:46
00:11:34

00:13:03

00:08:29

00:10:05
00:12:05
00:11:08
00:11:28
00:16:27
00:21:41

00:11:44
00:14:19
00:13:39
00:13:28
00:15:38

00:14:54
00:17:55

00:11:34
DNF

00:09:50
00:10:37
00:10:56
00:09:00

00:06:52
00:09:30
00:10:05
00:10:18
00:12:19
DNF
DNF

00:08:13

00:10:37
00:10:50
00:14:17
00:14:32

00:08:51
00:10:36
00:11:14

00:13:25

00:08:10

00:09:52
00:10:52
00:12:46
00:15:33
00:16:33
DNF

00:13:23
00:12:30
00:13:31
00:14:28
00:16:20

00:14:01
00:19:24

00:23:08

00:20:06
00:21:00
00:21:32
00:29:33

00:13:47
00:18:48
00:20:25
00:21:19
00:24:28

00:16:16

00:20:47
00:21:21
00:25:06
00:26:45

00:17:10
00:21:22
00:22:48

00:26:28

00:16:39

00:19:57
00:22:57
00:23:54
00:27:01
00:33:00

00:25:07
00:26:49
00:27:10
00:27:56
00:31:58

00:28:55
00:37:19



40

42

43

44

47
45
46

48
49

51

59
62
58
56
52
57
55
53

Marianna Boranga

Simone Zandona

Florian Hofer

Anna-Maria Prast

Nicolo Vergani
Maurizio Drigo
Marco Visconti

Nicholas Marcato
Angelo Mariani

Simone Zandona

Christian Geier
Daniele Spiriti
Salvatore Fogliano
Alberto Freschi
Rachele Benotti
Stefani Ramponi
Daniele Spiriti
Davide Bisatti

10:13:00

10:17:00

10:21:00

10:25:00

10:29:00
10:30:00
10:31:00

10:35:00
10:36:00

10:53:00

10:46:00
10:48:00
10:47:00
10:50:00
10:52:00
10:51:00
10:45:00
10:49:00

DS1W.3

DS1.2

DCM.3

DCW.3

DR4.2
DR4.2
DR4.2

DBM.2
DBM.2

DCM.2

HDBM
HDS
HDBM
HDS
HDDR
HDS
HDS
HDB

00:08:27

00:13:04

00:13:33

00:20:19

00:11:56
00:13:55
00:17:31

00:10:08
00:18:17

00:17:22

00:08:08
00:09:42
00:09:02
00:12:58
00:13:45
00:13:02
00:07:43
00:11:48

00:08:14

00:11:13

00:13:38

00:21:32

00:12:33
00:14:44
00:17:33

00:11:12
00:19:28

00:19:03

00:08:39
00:07:41
00:13:28
00:13:17
00:12:39
00:15:10
DNF
DNF

00:16:41

00:24:17

00:27:11

00:41:51

00:24:29

00:28:39

00:35:04

00:21:20
00:37:45

00:36:25



